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SALATA
PANCISIN
GIBAS
CERNIGA
MARCINCAK
KUZMA
BENEJ
BALAZ
SOKOLOVIC
LUKSAJ
KMEC
PANDOS
PANCAK
SVEC
STOJAK
FABIAN
MILCO
JANOSOV
SENTIVAN
MOROZ
RAK

Meno
Michal
Radoslav
Marek
Peter
Adam
Samuel
Marek
Adam
Lukas
Dominik
Adam
Michal
Adam
Timotej
Adam
Juraj
Daniel
Michal
Simon
Daniel
Michal Alexander

Zakladna skola
Svermova

Svermova

SNP

Kudlovska
Svermova
Dargovskych hrdinov
Svermova

Svermova
HrnCiarska
Dargovskych hrdinov
Hrnciarska
Dargovskych hrdinov
Dargovskych hrdinov
Cyrila a Metoda
Hrnciarska
Kudlovska
Kudlovska
Kudlovska
Kudlovska

SNP

SNP

I.kolo
200
160
140
120
110
100

90
80
70
60
45
45
45
45
45
25
25
25
25
25
20



